O6opypoBaHue: C3 1536T (E1603.011.00)

Cxema:BA30BAA

MonHoe onucaxHue

1 0806.156600 MnactuHa dukeupyrowas Fixing plate of wheel axle 2
2 0806.156630 Camopes ST4.2x16-F Screw 35
3 0806.156660 MepepnHss ocb B cbope Front axle 1
4 0806.156690 lMnacTuHa perynmpoBKu BbICOTbI Plate on wheel axle 2
5 0806.156720 KoHTporaiika M5 Nut 1
6 0806.156750 BuHT M5x10 Bolt 1
7 0806.156780 Kopnyc py4ku perynmpoBKu BbICOTbI 1
8 0806.156810 Pbiyar perynupoBku BbICOTbI Height adjustment lever 1
9 0806.156840 Kpbilika pyyku perynnpoBKW BbICOTbI 1
10 0806.156870 Camope3s ST4.2x9,5-F Screw 2
11 0806.156900 Wan6a nnockas 10 2
12 0806.156930 Komnnexkr konec 200mMm 2 wt 2
13 0806.156960 MoawunHmk Bearing 4
14 0806.156990 dukcaTop NoALIMMNHUKA Clip 2
15 0806.157020 Konnavok koneca 4
16 0806.157050 BuHT 6apaluek Wing nut 1
17 0806.157080 Camopes 4.8x18 Screw 11
18 0806.157110 KpoHLuTenH Bana Bracket of tine 1
19 0806.157140 wTUdT ynpyruii 6x30 Pin 1
20 0806.157170 OMOPHbIV KPOHLUTENH Supporting bracket of tine 1
21 0806.157200 Komnnekr konec 165 mm 2 wr 2
22 0806.157230 Monyock 3agHsAs Rear wheel axle 2
23 0806.157260 BTtynka 3agHero koneca Sleeve of rear wheel 4
24 0806.157290 Lain6a Washer 4
25 0806.157320 Llan6a 3axumHas Clip 4
26 0806.157350 MeLuok TpaBoc6opHUKa Grass bag 1
27 0806.157380 Pama TpaBocGopHuka Grass bag frame 1
28 0806.157410 dukcaTop kabens Cable clamp 2
29 0806.157440 Ocb BbICTPO3AXMMHOW PYKOSITKM Axle of quick clamp 6
30 0806.157470 PykosiTka Quick clamp 6




31 0806.157500 LWai6a Washer 6
32 0806.157530 Kopo6Gka c BbikntoyaTenem B cbope Switch box 1
33 0806.157560 Camopes ST3.5x10 Screw 1
34 0806.157590 PykosiTka BepxHsas Upper handle 1
35 0806.157620 Haknajgka Ha pyKoaTky Foam of upper handle 1
36 0806.157650 nnaHka BblKnoYaTens Switch lever 1
37 0806.157680 KpoHLUTEeH pblyara nepeknioyeHuns (Nnesbiit) Switch lever bracket (left) 1
38 0806.157710 KpoHLUITeH pblyara nepeknioyeHuns (npasblii) Switch lever bracket (right) 1
39 0806.157740 6nok Block of handle 2
40 0806.157770 6onT M6x45 Bolt 4
41 0806.157800 PykosiTka cpegHsis Mid handle 1
42 0806.157830 PykosiTka HUXHAS Lower handle 1
43 0806.157860 Pyuka ckapedukaTopa 1
44 0806.157890 Haknagka Ha py4Ky 0
45 0806.157920 pednekvuTop 1
46 0806.157950 KpoHLUTENH ANa perynupoBKu yrna HaknoHa pyyku Handle angle adjustment bracket 2
47 0806.157980 Kpblwka BepxHas 0
48 0806.158010 KpbILLUKa HUXKHAS 1
49 0806.158040 MpyxunHa TOPCUOHHaS Torsion spring 1
50 0806.158070 perynupoBoYHasi py4ka nesas 1
51 0806.158100 Kopnyc 1
52 0806.158130 perynupoBoyHas pyyka npasas 1
53 0806.158160 KpbliLLKa Plate 1
54 0806.158190 MbinesawmtHas rybka Foam 1
55 0806.158220 nepeaHss Kpbiwka 1
56 0806.158250 Ban pepykTtopa Gear box shaft 1
57 0806.158280 Onektpoasuratens B cbope Motor 1
58 0806.158310 NPOALMMHUK Bearing 1
59 0806.158340 LLUKUB peMEHHOMN Belt pulley 1
60 0806.158370 MoawwunHuk 608 Bearing 3
61 0806.158400 cbukcaTop noaLwmnHMKa Clip 1
62 0806.158430 pemeHb Belt 1 1
63 0806.158460 Kpbllika pemHsa Belt cover 1
64 0806.158490 Pexywwmn Ban B cbope 1 Scarifier accessory 1
65 0806.158520 Pexywwii Ban B cb6ope 2 Aerator accessory 1
66 0806.158550 Ban wkvBa Shaft 1
67 0806.158580 laiika M6 Nut 1
68 0806.158610 LLikve manbin Pulley 1
69 0806.158640 pemMeHb Belt 2 1
70 0806.158670 LLKUB pEMEHHOMN Belt pulley 1
71 0806.158700 Camopes ST4.8x30 Screw 2
72 0806.158730 Kptok noaseca Hanging hook 1
73 0806.158760 Lexartenb kabens Cable holder 1




